GEVLEUGELDE VRIENDEN TWIJZELERHEIDE
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

W. Th. de Blok
W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
W. Th. de Blok
W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
Th. de Blok
Th. de Blok
Bosma
Visser

. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

W. Th. de Blok
H. Bosma

P. de Jong
Gebr. Wiersma
W. Th. de Blok
Gebr. Wiersma
P. de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
W. Th. de Blok
W. Th. de Blok
P. de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Bosma

Th. de Blok
Bosma

Bosma

. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

de Haan
Bosma

de Jong
Bosma

o mo s

Ringnr

1-1122774
2-7070608
3-7080569
0-1026695
2-8024894
3-7080602
3-9540301
2-7070616
2-8024897
2-8028839
2-7070610
2-8024895
3-2349325
2-8024474
3-9536409
2-8024918
2-7070617
1-1453127
2-8024311
3-9536123
3-7080578
0-1026730
3-9535987
1-1452910
1-1458523
2-8024884
2-8024893
3-9536121
3-7080561
2-8024138
3-9536560
3-9536216
3-9540310
3-9536204
0-1026584
2-8024876
3-9536437
3-9535882
1-7050497
3-7080567
1-1452903
3-7080481
2-7070628
3-9536129
1-7050441
3-9536408
4-8022689
3-7080487
3-9540420
2-8024087
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Punten

10371.
10220.
9236.
9161.
9134.
8566.
8493.
8482.
8390.
8268.
8217.
7652.
7616.
7501.
7424.
7414.
7342.
7335.
7334.
7331.
7312.
7286.
7284.
7277.
7251.
7238.
7182.
7133.
6843.
6552.
6511.
6487.
6470.
6459.
6420.
6399.
6329.
6322.
6298.
5593.
5582.
5552.
5521.
5506.
5496.
5487.
5486.
5442.
5435.
5407.
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